
34 12

32

42

38

27

33

18

14

19

15

9

44

16

23

29

39

43

3

30

17

31

22

25

21

24

4
20

13

7

36

26

10

40

35

8

6 528 371211 37 28

39

29

44

42

38

33

37

37

35

40

37

37

18

13

36

10

41

ANTIDOTE WOODSPRITE MY22

ITEM PART QTY

1 Front Triangle 1

2 Seatclamp 1

3 Chainstay 1

4 Seatstay 1

5 Upper Link Right WS29 1

6 Upper Link Left WS29 1

7 Adapter PM203 1

8 Mudguard WS29 1

9 Chainstay Guard WS29 1

10 Bolt M5x20 2

11 Shock Upper Bolt M8x44 1

12 Bolt Upper Link M5x45 2

13 Adapter Bolt M6x37+PAD 2

14 Lower Link Bolt M15x1 1

15 Cone 1

16 Bolt M8x25 1

17 Tappet Bushing WS29 1

18 Bolt M12x1,25x34 2

19 Tappet 1

20 Left Hanger WS29 1

21 Derailleur Hanger WS29 1

22 Splitpivot Bolt Left 1

23 Splitpivot Bolt Right 1

24 Rear Wheel Splitpivot Axle M12x1,5x192 1

25 Rear Wheel Splitpivot Axle Washer 1

26 Bolt M8x80 1

27 Lower Link Nut 1

28 Bolt M12x1,25x25 2

29 Washer Igus 2

30   Bolt ISO4762 M6x25 1

31 Splitpivot Washer 2

32 Lower Link Bushing 1

33 Washer 27,5-15-4 2

34 Bolt M6x15 1

35 Washer 20,5-12-4,5 2

36 Screw ISO 4026 M4x5-S 2

37 Bearing 6901 2RS 12x24x6 6

38 Bearing 2RS 15-28-7 2

39 Bearing 2RS 17287 17x28x7 2

40 O-Ring 15x1,5 2

41 O-Ring 13x1 1

42 O-Ring 24x1,5 2

43 Tappet Bushing Sleeve 1

44 X-Ring 14x1,78 2

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

J J

K K

L L

M M

N N

P P

R R

T T

24

24

23

23

22

22

21

21

20

20

19

19

18

18

17

17

16

16

15

15

14

14

13

13

12

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



Grease 
(without thread)

Grease
(without thread)

Grease

12

11

28 37

28

37

5

6

Apply Loctite 243

Apply 
Loctite 243

Apply Loctite 243

Torque 13-15Nm

Torque 8-10 Nm

Torque 5-6 Nm

Grease
(without thread)

Grease
(without thread)

Grease
(without thread)

Grease

Grease
(without thread)

Grease
(without thread)

Apply Loctite 243

Apply Loctite 243

Apply Loctite 243

23

39

31

31

39

22

24

Torque 8-10 Nm

Torque 20 Nm

Torque 8 Nm

Torque 12 Nm

Torque 15 Nm

Torque 15 Nm

Grease

Grease

32

38

42

33

38

42

33

14

15

30

9

29

44

43

17

29

44

19

Apply Loctite 243

26

Torque 8-10Nm

ANTIDOTE WOODSPRITE MY22A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

J J

K K

L L

M M

N N

P P

R R

T T

24

24

23

23

22

22

21

21

20

20

19

19

18

18

17

17

16

16

15

15

14

14

13

13

12

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



Grease
(without thread)

Grease
(without thread)

Grease

Grease

Apply Loctite 243

Apply Loctite 243

Apply Loctite 243

Apply Loctite 243

Apply Loctite 243

Torque 0,5 Nm

Torque 6 Nm

Torque 13-15 Nm

Torque 2 Nm

367

13

21

20

8

10

18

37

37

40

35

35

40

37

37

18

10

36

13

ANTIDOTE WOODSPRITE MY22A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

J J

K K

L L

M M

N N

P P

R R

T T

24

24

23

23

22

22

21

21

20

20

19

19

18

18

17

17

16

16

15

15

14

14

13

13

12

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Arkusz1
	Widok rysunku1

	Arkusz2
	Widok rysunku2
	Widok rysunku3
	Widok rysunku4

	Arkusz3
	Widok rysunku5


